2024 Colonel Bengt Ljungquist Memorial Championships Qualifying List

Rider Name
Training
Abrams, Katherine
Bestafka, Natalie
Bird, Beth Parsons
Carr, Riley
Case, Sophie
Dardess, Lea
Doss, Brooke
Farr-Veasy, Danielle
Hastings, Stacey
Hastings, Stacey
Hoffses, Natalie
Ingersoll, Helen
Mastrianni, Letitia
Meli, Charlotte
Middleton, Teena
Moise, Patty
Moller, Leigh
Moore, Jacqueline
Navarro, Gabrielle
Nekton, Kathy
Odenwelder, Shannon
Oh, Susan
Oster, Nichole
Rhodes, Rena

Rivier, Lauraine

25 Qualified in: Training

Training JR/YR
Anderson, Sydney

Bender, Addison
Boxell, Kaylin
Christopher, Sophia
Edwards, Kaitlyn
Ewing, Victoria
Hastings, Ella

Lee, Jadyn
Sedgley, Sophie

Springer, Halle

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Horse Name

Charm

Marc of Emerald
T-Rock
Rufflesnflourishes
Anna

With Confidence
Darwin GO

Jade VZ

Phlomiga
Richman'd Luma
Tennessee Whiskey
Orion

Dynamic

Rosalita's Secret Affair
Hot N Willing

La Fe Fair Red

Hot Gurl Summer
D'Arcy
Tryannosaurs Tex
Giumaniji RC

Heas Rowdy Sonny Bar
B Special

DEM Mondego

Big Al's Express

Destination Boy KT

Fennee Fox

Rising Star

Louis Phillipe
Shadowfax

Dominic LHF
Autumn Mist
Fernhill Tick the Box
Amaretto Mi Amore
Rendevous ESH

High Society Il

at 12:55:19 PM

Show

Mid-Atlantic Dressage Festival
Dreeage at Lexington

Rise 'N Shine

Tryron Spring Dressage 1
Capital Dressage Classic
Capital Dressage Classic
NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
CoolDown Dressage
Tryon Summer Dressage 1
Tryon Summer Dressage 3
Dressage in the Park
Prime Time Dressage
Early Morning Blues
NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
Rise 'n Shine Dressage
Dressage in the Park
Tryon Dressage Summer 1
Early Morning Blues
Capital Dressage Classic
Rise 'n Shine

Dressage at the Park
PVDA @ Waredaca |
CoolDown Dressage
Mid-Atlantic Dressage Festival

2023 Region 1 Championships

Dressage at Lexington
Stableview | Love Dressage
Early Morning Blues

Made In the Shade Il

Rise 'n Shine

Loch Moy Spring Fling
Prime Time Dressage
Capital Dressage Classic
PVDA Waredaca 1

Dressage in the Sandhills

GMO

VADA
VADA
NCDCTA
VADA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
MDA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA

NCDCTA

VADA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
VADA
VADA
NCDCTA
MDA

NCDCTA

%

63.345
66.207
74.483
67.931
63.448
68.448
73.621
70.354
73.621
75.172
67.414
65.517
70.000
66.552
67.586
75.690
65.172
74.138
65.862
73.621
72.414
67.759
67.414
66.034

68.939

65.345
70.690
70.690
67.931
65.690
65.690
68.966
67.241
66.379

63.621

Finalist - Div
B
L] A
B
A
L] A
L] A
B
A
B
B
A
B
B
A
L] A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
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Rider Name Horse Name Show GMO % Finalist - Div

Training JR/YR 7

10 Qualified in: Training JR/YR

FEirst
Abrams, Katherine Charm Labor of Love | VADA 66.818 B
Bechtel, Jennifer Xena Dressage in the Sandhills NCDCTA 69.939 A
Buchanan, Megan Faberge H.S. Capital Dressage Classic NCDCTA 67.955 A
Chan, Lisa Picture This CoolDown Dressage NCDCTA 65.909 B
Cook, Bailey Snazzy Pants Prime Time Dressage NCDCTA  65.606 L] B
Dixon, Renee San's Queen Esther Dressage at Blue Goose Il DVCTA 63.333 L] B
Doss, Brooke Castelli CF Early Morning Blues NCDCTA 74.242 B
Doss, Brooke Darwin GO CoolDown Dressage NCDCTA 68.485 B
Farr-Veasy, Danielle Presley VZ Raleigh Summer Dressage | NCDCTA  70.758 A
Foster, Dana Diamont March Magic NCDCTA 66.212 A
Harper, Melanie Zeus Dressage in the Park NCDCTA 68.939 B
Hildreth, Patricia Liberty Belle LHF Raleigh Summer Dressage | NCDCTA 69.242 [] B
Ingersoll, Helen Orion Tryron Summer 4 NCDCTA 65.606 B
Karver, Jeanne Sublime SWS CoolDown Dresage NCDCTA 72.424 B
Kelly, Kathleen Aiko Fan De Veldhof Dressage at Lexington VADA 67.121 B
Klein, Anne Lucky Luke Dressage in the Sandhills NCDCTA 70.606 B
McKenzie-Solis, Jordan High Desert Slew of Broke Prime Time Dressage NCDCTA  64.242 A
Mehal, Donald Shall We Dance Prime Time Dressage NCDCTA 64.545 A
Mendell, Lisa Rose in Paradise Mid-Atlantic Dressage Festival CDCTA 68.030 B
Placentra, Sara Jaanbreker DMS Autumn Leaves Dressage NCDCTA  65.758 B
Reynolds, Vicki Smart Enough Early Morning Blued NCDCTA 66.212 A
Rivier, Lauraine Destination Boy KT Pinehurst Fall Dressage NCDCTA 68.788 B
Severt, Marsha Chief Brody Early Morning Blues NCDCTA 66.364 A
Yount, Rebecca Zhinny CDCTA Dressage at Great Meado MDA 65.455 B

24 Qualified in: First

Eirst JR/YR
Anderson, Sydney Fennee Fox Dressage at Lexington VADA 63.182
Bender, Addison Rising Star StableView DoDahDay Dressage NCDCTA 66.515
Blake, Tatum Firmanento Raleigh Winter Dressage NCDCTA 70.455
Hastings, Ella Fernhill Tick the Box Dressage at Deep Run VADA 66.970
Lee, Jadyn Amaretto Mi Amore Raleigh Summer Dressage I NCDCTA  65.303
Sedgley, Sophie EF Rafikki PVDA Waredaca 2 MDA 69.242
Springer, Halle High Society Ill Dressage in the Sandhills NCDCTA 64.697

7 Qualified in: First JR/YR

Second
Chan, Lisa Picture This March Magic NCDCTA 62.051 B
Daniel, Kris Dracarys BLN Raleigh Summer Dressage II° NCDCTA 68.205 B
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Rider Name

Second

DeCarlo, Valerie
Dixon, Renee

Doss, Brooke
Farr-Veasy, Danielle
Farr-Veasy, Danielle
Haase, Leigh
Hildreth, Patricia
Hodgson, Lysa
Launis, Karen
Moore, Jacqueline
Nekton, Kathy
Placentra, Sara
Quinn, Anita
Stanaway, Angela
Yount, Rebecca

17 Qualified in:

Second JR/YR

Blake, Tatum

1 Qualified in:

Third

Brownson, Julianne
Eyth, Alison

Hart, Elizabeth
Kelly, Donna
Mehal, Heather
Morrison, Cynthia
Nielsen, Emily
Satterfield, Lauren

8 Qualified in:

Fourth

Gibson, Bonnie
Gindlesperger, Bri
Kerin, Keni
LaTorre, Alexa
Layton, Kristin
Mastrianni, Letitia
Mastrianni, Letitia
Mehal, Heather
Nielsen, Emily

9 Qualified in:

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at

Second

Second JR/YR

Third

Fourth

Horse Name

The Spy Next Door
San's Queen Esther
Radiance COF
Harrison VZ
Presley VZ

Monte Carlo

Liberty Belle LHF
Dark Knight
Heinrich von Kusten
Fantastic M.R.
Bingham
Jaanbreker DMS
Harbor's Rule
Hessel's Sierra

Zhinny

Firmanento

Hot Shot

Bella Chloe

De La Renta RLF
Designer EDI
Living The Dream
Ken/Kafu

Stiletto

Knight N Dale

Grace Kelly
Ambar

Gold Standard
Viva Las Vegas
Lindrini WF
Dominic
Devereaux

Living The Dream

Stiletto

12:55:19 PM

Show

Early Morning Blues
Dressage at Stone Tavern |
CoolDown Dressage

Early Morning Blues
Raleigh Summer Dressage |l
Capital Dressage Classic
Raleigh Summer Dressage |
Prime Time Dressage
NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
Early Morning Blues

Rise 'N Shine

Early Morning Blues
Dressage in the Park
Dressage at Lexington

PVDA at Waredaca 2

Mid-Atlantic Dressage Festival

VADA-CH Isabel F deSzinay Memo
Capital Dressage Classic
CoolDown Dressage

MayDay Dressage

Dressage in the Sandhills
Dressage at the Park

VADA/Nova Spring

Dressage in the Park

NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
Labor of Love |

Dressage in the Sandhills
NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
Autumn Leaves Dressage
Early Morning Blues
MayDay Dressage

Dressage at Lexington

GMO

NCDCTA
DVCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
VADA

MDA

NCDCTA

PVDA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
VADA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA

VADA

%

67.051
65.513
74.487
68.205
62.821
64.487
65.769
66.538
64.744
63.205
62.179
64.103
64.103
64.231

64.478

69.872

68.289
62.105
69.211
67.368
68.026
63.684
67.237

67.105

63.947
64.079
69.605
62.763
67.895
64.211
65.132
65.263

64.342

Finalist - Div
A
L] A
B
A
A
A
L] A
A
L] A
A
A
B
A
A
B
B
L] A
B
B
B
B
B
A
A
L B
B
B
A
B
[l B
B
B
Page 3 of 5



Rider Name

Fourth JR/YR

Ritter, Macie

Horse Name

Dartesch

1 Qualified in: Fourth JR/YR

Prix St. Georges
Gindlesperger, Bri

Ingersoll, Helen
Layton, Kristin
Mastrianni, Letitia
McCaskill, Jessica
Stevens, Beth

Weniger, Dawn

Ambar

Anchovy

Lindrini WF

Dominic

Freaky Like Me
Mogelvangs Thunder

Kayman

7 Qualified in: Prix St. Georges

Intermediate |
Gindlesperger, Bri

Horne, Theresa
Ingersoll, Helen
Kostura, Andrea
Morrison, Cynthia
Nicholson, Amy
Stevens, Beth

Weniger, Dawn

8 Qualified in:

Intermediaire 11
Hastings, Stacey

Hastings, Stacey

Weniger, Dawn

3 Qualified in:

Grand Prix

Weniger, Dawn

1 Qualified in:

Training FS
Abrams, Katherine

Hastings, Ella

Springer, Halle

3 Qualified in:

FEirst FS
Blake, Tatum

Dixon, Renee

2 Qualified in:

Second FS

DeCarlo, Valerie

Haase, Leigh

Ambar

Vinci Arapaho
Anchovy

Zodiaco Dos Pinhais
Don Diablo

Sirah

Mogelvangs Thunder

Kayman

Intermediate |

Estatan LHE
Hermes BRH

Claudius

Intermediaire 11

Grand Prix

Training FS

First FS

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at

Claudius

Charm
Fernhill Tick the Box

High Society IlI

Firmanento

San's Queen Esther

The Spy Next Door

Monte Carlo

12:55:19 PM

Show

Early Morning Blue

Dressage in the Sandhills
Autumn Leaves Dressage
Made in the Shade IlI

Early Morning Blues

Tryon Dressage Summer 2
Raleigh Summer Dressage |l

Captial Dressage Classic

Early Morning Blues

Raleigh Summer Dressage I
Prime Time Dressage

Tryon Spring Dressage |
Dressage at the Park

Prime Time Dressage

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage |

Labor of Love Il

Tryon Spring 1
Tryon Summer Dressage 3

Labor of Love Il

March Magic

Tryon Summer Dressage 3
Prime Time Dressage

Dressage in the Sandhills

Tryon Spring Dressage 1

Dressage at Stone Tavern |

Early Morning Blues

Capital Dressage Classic

GMO

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA
NCDCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA

VADA
VADA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA

DVCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA

%

64.342

62.206
64.632
67.206
62.353
65.662
62.794

66.471

62.500
67.059
60.00

65.441
64.118
62.059
63.529

60.147

69.412
65.882

61.471

62.935

69.853
65.735

69.412

67.861

68.528

72.316

69.553

Finalist - Div

Ky

R &I &I &I R} R
W > > > > > >

R & & &R [0 & & [

]l R K]

Rl & K]

Page 4 of 5



Rider Name

Second FS
Hodgson, Lysa

Launis, Karen

4 Qualified in:

Third ES
Bird, Beth Parsons

Brownson, Julianne
Lukashewski, Amy

Mehal, Heather

4 Qualified in:

Fourth FS
Gindlesperger, Bri

LaTorre, Alexa

Nielsen, Emily

3 Qualified in:

Intermediate | FS

Kostura, Andrea

1 Qualified in:

Grand Prix FS

Weniger, Dawn

1 Qualified in: Grand Prix FS

Second FS

Third FS

Fourth FS

Horse Name

Dark Knight

Heinrich von Kusten

Falkor
Hot Shot
U Danke Schonn TSH

Living The Dream

Ambar
Viva Las Vegas

Stiletto

Zodiaco Dos Pinhais

Intermediate | FS

Claudius

139 Qualified for 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at

12:55:19 PM

Show

Prime Time Dressage

NCDCTA Autumn Leaves

Early Morning Blues
VADA-CH Isabel F deSzinay Memo
Tryon Summer Dressage 3

Dressage in the Sandhills

NCDCTA Autumn Leaves
Caprial Dressage Classic

Dressage at Lexington

Tryon Spring Dressage |

Capital Dressage Classic

GMO

NCDCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
PVDA
NCDCTA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA
NCDCTA

VADA

NCDCTA

NCDCTA

%

70.526

63.289

72.725
72.250
70.400

70.350

70.125
67.600

65.450

63.700

71.000

Finalist - Div
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